SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

ISIN: ES0165386014

Overview

2024/04/23 17:30:00

Price
9.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.51% (0.05)

ES0165386014
SLR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Utilities
Stock

1,233 EUR

IBEX 35

9.37 EUR (5,000)
10.35 EUR (5,000)
9.755 EUR

9.86 EUR

9.755 EUR

9.81 EUR
16.56595 EUR

5

1

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00 "-ﬂ.l

JII A'
\
e

A

fN
L

Sy

i

W

|

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0165386014&ID_NOTATION=190621612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0165386014&ID_NOTATION=190621612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03bef6b0c2a8f253254f690804df3c21cdc3850aec7b401d2e8ff8b8ce5c5960&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=338d37e842d6a40e9&time=1713992893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2548d1f3585b78d889916f72181f355dd112c43625da19431341c54920995381&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7a6aca636a09bd7f&time=1713992893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c639f3f894bf6973d80d70dbc880dd7fdd52779095ab74e729bc146e5bb115b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=858c5c673ee58bd50&time=1713992893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d42948b52c8a138014bef11092496c503406c9700cfb4fa13184ea8e80b4cdff&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3857f4bfd5d0a5d1f&time=1713992893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65f79c3003e51007b3c5881c87b167f5c8ab23f0bcdaa3b82c11341c89b0495c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71e7b9fecc5c4e8ff&time=1713992893&tool=RSC

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

Details

2024/04/23 17:30:00

Price
9.86 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.51% (0.05)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.85 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.96 EUR (0)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN ES0165386014
Symbol SLR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,233 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.37 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.35 EUR (5,000)
Open 9.755 EUR
High 9.86 EUR
Low 9.755 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.81 EUR
VWAP 16.56595 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -27.25% -35.64% -44.87%
Perf (abs.) -3.69 -5.46 -8.03
Beta 1.05 1.23 0.90
Volatility 39.98 39.26 43.18

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/23

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

9.695 EUR

9.88 EUR

9.73 EUR

9.735 EUR

9.86 EUR

13.44 EUR (51
13.81 EUR (520
18.45 EUR (2024/01/02

9.35 EUR (2024/04/11
18.80 EUR (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
9.35 EUR (2024/04/11)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.01 12

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190621612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405347807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219610217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18248172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18257557

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/12

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

09:09

17:35

19:30

08:08

17:35

9.73EUR 0.00

9.595 EUR 0.00

11.30 USD 0.00

9.78 EUR 0.00

9.725 EUR 0.00

9.865 EUR 4.78

1,384
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18271292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266463194
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18248173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18223708

SOLARIA ENERGIA'Y MEDIO AMBIENTE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Solaria

Contact Details

SOLARIA ENERGIA Y MEDIO AMBIENTE

SA

Calle Princesa, 2, 32 Planta - 28008 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-564-42-72
Fax: +34-91-564-54-40

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dario Lopez Clemente

Alfonso Lépez Iglesias

Alvaro Espinosa
Sedano

David Guengant

Eloy Ruiz Montafies

Fernando Rodriguez-
Madridejos Ortega

Maria Belen Plaza
Cruz

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Enrique Diaz-Tejeiro
Gutiérrez

Carlos Francisco
Abad Rico

José Arturo Diaz-
Tejeiro Larrafiaga
Manuel Azpilicueta
Ferrer

Maria Dolores
Larrafiaga Horna

Maria Jose Canel
Crespo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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